
Saturday 6 May 2023 May Monthly Medal Stroke
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stroke Net Field size: 122
Members: 120

Visitors: 2
GA, Black, Men (Par 70)
GA, Red, Women (Par 73)
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Keno Winners Trophies
Number NameAward Prize
2121802760 Chris McDonaldWinner  11 40.00
2121801665 Darren MayerWinner  2 40.00
2121801503 Peter ChiversWinner  25 40.00

Dollar Comp (Club) Trophies
Number NameAward Prize
2121901050 Anthony MarrA Grade Winner 20.00
2121801433 Luke GoreckiB Grade Winner 20.00
2121802445 Thomas DolbyC Grade Winner 20.00

Scratch Winners Trophies
Number NameAward Prize
2121801435 David BanwellA Grade Scratch 30.00
2121814263 Phillip Di SandroB Grade Scratch 30.00
2121805467 Matthew WoodC Grade Scratch 30.00

A Grade Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121901050 Anthony MarrWinner 60.006 67 / 73 {–3}
2121801080 Brett WatkinsRunner-up 40.008 69 / 77 {–1}
2121812770 Daniel Jachimowicz3rd Place 30.006 69 / 75 {–1}

B Grade Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121801433 Luke GoreckiWinner 60.0015 66 / 81 {–4}
2121807330 Allan BarrRunner-up 40.0019 69 / 88 {–1}
2121816904 Murray Cowling3rd Place 30.0016 71 / 87 {+1}
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C Grade Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121802445 Thomas DolbyWinner 60.0026 62 / 88 {–8}
2121824847 Jose ExpositoRunner-up 40.0030 70 / 100 {E}
2121800455 Morgan Sant3rd Place 30.0021 70 / 91 {E}

Special Prizes Trophies
Number NameAward Prize Balls
2122128817 Dale ReidNTP 10 4
2121810881 Paul JonesNTP 13 4
2121816493 Craig PakuNTP 15 4
2121801435 David BanwellNTP 2 4
2121812118 Thomas GlewD/P 17 (A Grade) 4
2121814788 Jason CookD/P 11 (B Grade) + Pizza 25.00 4
2022127395 Lloyd Rodger (from Penrith GC)L/D 9 (A Grade) 4
2122107903 Jarrod HattonL/D 9 (B Grade) 4
2121823992 Andrew StrachanL/D 9 (C Grade) 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Number Name BallsHandicap Score

1 2121802445 Thomas Dolby 26 62 / 88 {–8} 1
2 2121801433 Luke Gorecki 15 66 / 81 {–4} 1
3 2121901050 Anthony Marr 6 67 / 73 {–3} 1
4 2121801080 Brett Watkins 8 69 / 77 {–1} 1
5 2121807330 Allan Barr 19 69 / 88 {–1} 1
6 2121812770 Daniel Jachimowicz 6 69 / 75 {–1} 1
7 2121824847 Jose Exposito 30 70 / 100 {E} 1
8 2121800455 Morgan Sant 21 70 / 91 {E} 1
9 2121803786 Donald McKee 27 70 / 97 {E} 1
10 2121801114 John McGuiggan 10 70 / 80 {E} 1
11 2121816904 Murray Cowling 16 71 / 87 {+1} 1
12 2121812118 Thomas Glew 9 71 / 80 {+1} 1
13 2121814263 Phillip Di Sandro 13 71 / 84 {+1} 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Number Name BallsHandicap Score

14 2121801690 Gregg Stares 19 71 / 90 {+1} 1
15 2121815444 Anthony Rutkowski 6 71 / 77 {+1} 1
16 2121808654 Robert Jones 12 71 / 83 {+1} 1
17 2121808668 Greg Stephenson 6 71 / 77 {+1} 1
18 2121807181 William O'Connor 11 71 / 82 {+1} 1
19 2121803127 Richard Gorecki 13 71 / 84 {+1} 1
20 2121805467 Matthew Wood 20 71 / 91 {+1} 1
21 2121802173 Wayne Thorson 13 71 / 84 {+1} 1
22 2121811645 Brock Holden 9 72 / 81 {+2} 1
23 2121890034 Bowen Ghosn 14 72 / 86 {+2} 1
24 2121815181 Terry Burgess 19 72 / 91 {+2} 1
25 2022127395 Lloyd Rodger (from Penrith GC) 1 72 / 73 {+2} 1
26 2121804377 Ken Lillyman 15 72 / 87 {+2} 1
27 2121806740 Robert de Boer 14 72 / 86 {+2} 1
28 2121801435 David Banwell 1 72 / 73 {+2} 1
29 2121804637 Richard Gardner 12 72 / 84 {+2} 1
30 2121804394 Michael Wilkinson 19 73 / 92 {+3} 1
31 2121807569 Frank Arena 18 73 / 91 {+3} 1
32 2121803644 Wayne Cobb 13 73 / 86 {+3} 1
33 2121805725 Ken Bussell 13 73 / 86 {+3} 1
34 2121816493 Craig Paku 8 73 / 81 {+3} 1
35 2121807358 Bob Robertson 14 73 / 87 {+3} 1
36 2121800140 Mark Scruse 24 74 / 98 {+4} 1
37 2121808857 John McKell 18 74 / 92 {+4} 1
38 2121813220 Glenn Bass 18 74 / 92 {+4} 1
39 2121816267 Benny Hill 18 74 / 92 {+4} 1
40 2120900158 John Seyffer 11 74 / 85 {+4} 1
41 2121807693 Adam Bech 4 74 / 78 {+4} 1


